t 6,372.00
E, & O,E

ot

fi.:;
d

v
Total

Amount Chargeable (in \,1/ords)

INR Six Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Two Only
HSN/SAa Taxable

Value
Central Tar

Rate Amount
State Tax

Rate Amount
Total

Tax Amounl

180 mts

Total 5,400.00 486.00 486.00 972.00

Tax Amount (in words) INR Nine Hundred Seventy Two Only
Company's Bank Details
AJc Holder's Name : JIN KRUPA AGENCY
Bank Name I Hdfc Bank
tuc No. : 50200059117910

Company's PAN : AEMPM4587N Branch & tFS Code: East Maradpalty & HDFC0OO1293

39173290

Declaration
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the